
Coffee with Dr. Cave | 9:15 on Wednesday, September 13

PAC Meeting in the Parlor | 9:15 on Monday, October 2

Fall Festival | 10 - 12 on Saturday, October 7

PAC Meeting in the Parlor | 9:15 on Monday, November 6

Preschool Cookie Baking | Wednesday, November 15

Preschool Pie Baking | Monday, November 20

PAC Meeting in the Parlor | 9:15 on Monday, January 22

School-Wide Toy Wash | February 26 - March 1

PAC Meeting in the Parlor | 9:15 on Monday, March 4

Week of the Young Child | March 25 - 29

Teacher Appreciation Week | April 15 - 19

Preschool Field Day | Thursday, April 25

Pizza Dinner | 5:30 - 7 on Thursday, May 16
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